
2015-2016 Spirit Days  
 
Friday August 21 Football  Patton H.S.   away  Black and Gold Day 
Friday August 28  Football Owen H.S.  away  Tacky Tourist Day 
Friday Sept 4  Football McDowell home  Black Out Day 
Thursday Sept 9 Soccer  Madison home  Hat Day 
Tuesday Sept 15 Volleyball Pisgah  home  Black and Gold Day 
Friday Sept 18 Football Swain  away  Nerd(s Are Cool!) Day 
Wednesday Sept 23 Soccer  Pisgah  home  Black and Gold Day 
Friday Sept 25 Football Smoky Mtn home  Decades Day  
Thurs Oct 1  JV Football Brevard home  Breast Cancer Awareness/Pink 

Friday Oct 2  Football Brevard away  Rockstar Day 
Friday Oct 9  Football N. Hendo home  Opposite Day 
 
Monday Oct 12        America Day 
Tuesday Oct 13       Dress Alike Day 
Wednesday Oct 14   Pisgah Week home  Super Hero Day 
Thursday Oct 15       Sad to be a Bear  Day 
Friday Oct 16        Spirit Shirt/Camo Day  

 
Friday Oct 23  Football W. Hendo away  Jersey Day 
Friday Oct 30  Football E. Hendo away  Character Day 
Friday Nov 6  Football Franklin home  Flannel Day  
 
  

  

  

  


